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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Tuohy1 1009 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Robyn Davis2 1013 South 9.050 0.250__.___
Kayla Kaether3T 1018 West 8.900 0.400__.___
Kristine Engelhard3T 1004 West 8.900 0.400__.___
Johanna Lamot4 1015 East 8.700 0.600__.___
Gianna Bozzi5* 1011 East 8.400 0.900__.___
Ashlyn Liedke5* 1005 West 8.400 0.900__.___
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Robyn Davis1 1013 South 9.350 0.000__.___
Ashlyn Liedke2 1005 West 8.750 0.600__.___
Gianna Bozzi3 1011 East 8.700 0.650__.___
Natalie Tuohy4 1009 West 8.550 0.800__.___
Kayla Kaether5 1018 West 8.200 1.150__.___
Kristine Engelhard6 1004 West 8.050 1.300__.___
Johanna Lamot7 1015 East 8.000 1.350__.___
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Robyn Davis1 1013 South 9.000 0.000__.___
Natalie Tuohy2T 1009 West 8.800 0.200__.___
Johanna Lamot2T 1015 East 8.800 0.200__.___
Ashlyn Liedke3 1005 West 8.700 0.300__.___
Kristine Engelhard4 1004 West 8.500 0.500__.___
Gianna Bozzi5T 1011 East 8.400 0.600__.___
Kayla Kaether5T 1018 West 8.400 0.600__.___
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gianna Bozzi1 1011 East 8.700 0.000__.___
Robyn Davis2 1013 South 8.500 0.200__.___
Kayla Kaether3 1018 West 8.450 0.250__.___
Natalie Tuohy4T 1009 West 8.350 0.350__.___
Ashlyn Liedke4T 1005 West 8.350 0.350__.___
Johanna Lamot5 1015 East 8.200 0.500__.___
Kristine Engelhard6 1004 West 8.100 0.600__.___
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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Robyn Davis1 1013 South 35.900 0.000
Natalie Tuohy2 1009 West 35.000 0.900
Ashlyn Liedke3T 1005 West 34.200 1.700
Gianna Bozzi3T 1011 East 34.200 1.700
Kayla Kaether4 1018 West 33.950 1.950
Johanna Lamot5 1015 East 33.700 2.200
Kristine Engelhard6 1004 West 33.550 2.350
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